
HS LOT 77 HUDSON HEIGHTS UNIT
4 A PART OF LOT 6 BLOCK P
HUDSON HEIGHTS UNIT 4

MISSO JAMES C
2520 DUNDEE DR
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308-3957

00-00-077-020-10630-007

1700 OFFICE BUILDING
3 10
000 1.00/

06/18/2021 MMJS
06/18/2021 MMJS 06/18/2021 MMJS

05/07/2024 Nwatts 0.11 52,500 0 0 52,500

STANDARD
3

65,292
2,283
52,500

120,075
68,864
51,211

0
51,211

120,075
0

110,443

0405/0529 4/20/2001 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PLATT TAMACINA E

MISSO JAMES C

0271/0778 3/21/1996 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PLATT TAMACINA E
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL FAIR TO AVG,XFOB

HVAC-CC OB23-625 INCR EYB 2000-2002

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR EXW, CHG FLOORING PU BATH

COA PER NCOA REPORT

OB23-000625 HVAC CHANGE OUT-C 12/12/2023

15001026 RE-ROOF-CO 0 11/05/2015

18280 N/A 0 03/14/1994

HX Base Yr

2747 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 07 PIER BLOCK 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Fixtures 3 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

1700 04 629 101.7660 152.65 96,017 1960 2002 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 OFFICE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 616

BAS 616 100 1993 616 63,942

UOP 64 20 1993 13 1,349

680 629 65,292

BAS=[YR=1993] W28 S22 E8 UOP=[YR=1993] S4 E16 N4W16 $ E20 N22
$.

BAS
1993

28

22

8

20

22

UOP
1993

4

16

4
16

1 0100 6" CHAINLI 0 0 0 0 245.00 LF 19.00 19.00 100 2003 2003 3 43 2,002

2 0375 WOOD WALK 0 0 12 4 48.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 281

3 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 12 8 96.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 80 0

2,283

1 001700 C 1STORY OFF 0 C3 35.00 140.00 35.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 52,500


